LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI INDIVIDUEL CADET

09.07.2022
Epreuves
-48 -
T (+30pts) BIDAUD Laura (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND
5 (+20pts) CHARRON Arwen (69, AURA ) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
'52 v
5 (+34pts) ZENGAL Jade (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
NC 10pts) SAGHI Senia (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
'57 v
NC BOULANGER Shauna (69, AURA) A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.
-63 v
5 (+17pts) DIOUF Mame Awa (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
+70 ¥

+10pts) MENDES Fanny (69, AURA ) SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-50

MAHAOURI Mohamed (69, AURA )

-55

DUCO James (69, AURA)

-60
BEN MERAD AFONSO lanis (69, AURA )
DNEDNIA Moujab (69, AURA )
ETEME Winston David (69, AURA )
MOLLARD Johan (69, AURA )

PADOLUS Leo (69, AURA)

BAUD Mael (69, AURA )

DIOUF Pape Lasse (69, AURA)

-73
GOZITACHVILI Mathe (69, AURA)

COULADAIZE Lenny (69, AURA )

DELABIE Etan (69, AURA)

-81

LAKHAL Djamel Eddine (69, AURA )

-90
MARAS Helian (69, AURA )

PAUX Adrien (69, AURA )

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN



+90

GUIRAL Theo (69, AURA) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX



